
 

नाइसर भवुनशे्वर में वर्ष 2017 के दौरान मनाए जाने वाले राजपत्रित अवकाशों की सचूी 

List of Gazetted Holidays to be observed in NISER during the Calendar Year 2017 
Sl.No. राजपत्रित अवकाश / Gazetted Holiday त्रतत्रि एव ंददन / Date & Day 

1.  गणतंि ददवस 

Republic Day 

जनवरी 26, बृहस्पतिवार 

January 26, Thursday 

2.               

Maha Shivaratri 

             फरवरी 24,  शुक्रवार 

February 24, Friday 

3.  होली 

Holi 

माचष 13, सोमवार 

March 13, Monday 

4.  महावीर जयन्ती 

Mahavir Jayanti 

अपै्रल 09, रतववार 

April 09,  Sunday 

5.  गुड फ्राइडे 

Good Friday 

अपै्रल 14, शुक्रवार 

April 14, Friday 

6.  बुद्ध पूतणिमा 

Buddha Purnima 

मई 10, बुधवार 

May10, Wednesday 

7.  ईद उल तफिर 

Idu’l Fitr 

    26, सोमवार 

June 26, Monday 

8.  स्वािंत्रिा तदवस 

Independence Day 

अगस्त 15, मंगलवार 

August 15, Tuesday 

9.  ईद उल जुआ (बकरीद) 

Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid) 

       02, शतिवार 

September 02, Saturday 

10.          

Maha Navami(addl. day for Dussehra) 

       29, शुक्रवार 

September 29, Friday 

11.  दशहरा  

Dussehra  
       30, शतिवार 

September 30, Saturday 

12.  मुहरमि 

Muharram 

अकू्टबर 01, रतववार 

October 01, Sunday 

13.  महात्मा गााँधी जन्मतदवस 

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 

अकू्टबर 02, सोमवार  

October 02, Monday 

14.  दीपावली 

Diwali (Deepavali) 

अकू्टबर 19, बृहस्पतिवार 

October 19, Thursday 

15.  गुरू िािक जन्मतदवस 

Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

िवम्बर 04, शतिवार 

November 04, Saturday 

16.  तमल-उि-िबी या ईद–ए-तमलाद 

Milad -Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad (Birthday of Prophet 

Mohammad) 

 

      02, शतिवार 
 

December 02, Saturday 

17.  तक्रसमस तदवस 

Christmas Day 

तदसम्बर 25, सोमवार 

December 25, Monday 
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